
Rear Elevation South Side Elevation

1

67

4.8m

65

Existing retained

Existing to be removed

Proposed

key plan

scale:

job no:

date:

approved by:

drawn by:

title:

project:

client:

revision:

project north notes drawing no:revisions

1.  This drawing is for early-stage design
and planning applications only, and
therefore should NOT be used for
construction.

2. The red line is to identify the property
only, and is based on Ordinance Survey
data only. It is not intended to identify
physical or ownership boundaries.

3. Any dimensions shown are indicative
only, and are subject to change at
technical drawing stage.
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